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Beskrivelse

PP-lufteventil
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FPM-tetning

PN 16

Vertikal montering
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AVIM-V - Lufteventil FPM

Teknisk spesifikasjon
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AVIM-V-016
AVIM-V-020
AVIM-V-025
AVIM-V-032
AVIM-V-040
AVIM-V-050
AVIM-V-063
AVIM-V-075
AVIM-V-050
AVIM-V-T10

20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90
10

15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
80

53
63
70
85
101
1215
155
188
188

62
70
74
84
95
109
137
163
163
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67.5-71
67,5-71
76-79
81-84
90-96
104-114
121-134
148-162
183-21
176-207

145-16,5
14,5-16,5
17-19,5
19,5-225
22-265
25-315
29-385
34,5-45
38,5-55,5
44-64
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